

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.8079 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	02.07.2024	<u>Dr. KMR,J</u> Counters not filed. For filing counters by the respondents, post on 23.07.2024. <u>Dr. KMR,J</u> TM	

--	--	--	--

--	--	--	--