

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No. 8079 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
08	22.04.2026	<u>NV,J</u> For filing counter, finally, post after three (03) weeks. KS NV, J	